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BOUYENZAR,BENAISA

BOUZACHDAT*LAHRAOUI,MOH
AMED

BOUZZIAN*AISSA,MIMUNTZ

BRAVO*CONESA,FRANCISCO
JOSE

BRIGUECH*MOHAMED,AMAL

BUENAPOSADA*MOYA,MANUEL
A

BUENO*GOMEZ,FRANCISCA
BUENO*IGLESIAS,MARIA JOSE
BUENO*MONTIEL,JOSEFA
BUEZO*BERMAS, MARIA FELISA
BURGOS*GARCIA,JUAN JOSE
BUTIEB*MOHAMED,ABDELASIS
BUZZIAN*HAMMU,MOHAMED

CABRERA*UBEDA,ISABEL

CALDERON*MARQUEZ,DOLORE
S

CALLEJA*ALCALDE,LUCIA

CALLEJON*ANGEL,MARIA
CONCEPCION

CALLEJON*ANGEL,NURIA
CALVO*MARTINEZ,ROSA MARIA
CAMPOS*MUNOZ,ALBERTO

CAMPOS*ORIHUELA,MANUEL

CAMPOS*QUIROS,JUSTO
ANTONIO

CANELA*SEGURA,JOSE

CANO*BARRIENTOS,JUAN
CARLOS

CANO*MARTIN,JOSE ANTONIO
CANO*TEBAR,MARIA DEL

CARMEN

CANADAS*TOVAR,JOSE
MIGUEL

CARDENOSO*ANDUJAR,MARIA
DOLORES

CARMONA*BENITEZ,MARIA
ISABEL

CARMONA*CARMONA,FRANCIS
CA

CARMONA*GALVEZ,MIGUEL
ANGEL

CARRASCO*PLAZA,ANTONIA
CARRASCO*SABADOR,EMILIA
CARRENO LLACH, MARIA
CARRILLO*ENRIQUEZ,MANUEL
CARVAJAL*LOPEZ,JOSE

CASABONA*ARCA,LORENZO

20

10

20

20

20

10

10

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

20

10

20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

20

20

10

10

20

20

20

20

20

10

19

19

38,5

26,5

34

L7 5

28

295

14,5

10

25

40

19

40

13

31

16

26,5

34

23,5

31

35,5

20,5

40

38,5

35,5

25

40

31

25

ARTICULO: BOME-AX-2025-119

CVE verificable en https://bomemelilla.es

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

35

40

40

35

35

30

40

25

79

69

98,5

46,5

77,5

78

a4

37,5

48

49,5

34,5

60

75

90

39

85

33

60

51

36

60

46,5

44

33,5

41

85,5

39

78,5

77,5

60,5

100

83,5

55,5

45

60

41

25

PAGINA: BOME-PX-2025-617


https://www.google.com/url?q=https://bomemelilla.es&sa=D&ust=1518870750959000&usg=AFQjCNG4jGGVgZ2MTxO8oaA-srFj8L5KbQ

		2025-04-04T13:15:46+0200
	CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE MELILLA




